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1 Tracked satellites

- Satellite sky tracks (azimuth-elevation plot)
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3 Observations

- Number of observed satellites per signals
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- Distribution of observations w.r.t. elevation angle
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4 Signal to Noise Ratio (SNR)
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5 Code multipath

- Code multipath
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- Code/phase bands available

n @
s 3
o o

9ed

vea
€€d

1€d
o€l

Lzd
9za
sza

vzd

Tzd

61d

s1d

€1d
z1d
1@
ota
604
80d
103

s0d
¥0d
€0d
z0d

I

B

111

TN

th

il

Jall

O e oa-o

spueq # Sag

Lt N - o

SPUEQ # VO

6 Tracked signals
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7 Plots for each Satellite and System

Satellites
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Satellites
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